
 

 

Amanda Teugeman, Administrator x3106 
Jessica Shiltz, Director of Life Enrichment x3432 
Lyly Delles, Director of Nursing x3535 
Sally Radell, Assistant Director of Nursing x3536 
Megan Lovejoy, Director of Rehab x3049 
William Maybeck, Director of Facilities x3054 
 
 

 

 

2 North  
Janelle Stratton, Interim Nurse Manager x3201 
jstratton@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Richard Crist, Social Worker x3209     
rcrist@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Saundi McKee, Unit Secretary x3202  
smckee@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Arlene Underhill, Dietician x3512 
aunderhill@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Helene Stark, Recreation x3155 
hstark@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 

 
 

South Hall 1/Rehab 
Amy Huynh, Nurse Manager x3143 
ahuynh@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Amy Boehmer, Social Worker x3109  
aboehmer@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Kim Johnson, Social Worker x3309 
kjohnson@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Cami Roberts, Unit Secretary x3141  
croberts@episcopalseniorlife.org  

Lauren Teugeman, Dietician x3510 
lteugeman@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 

 
 
 

South Hall 2  
Sally Radell, Nurse Manager x3536 
sradell@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Patti Glover, Clinical Coordinator x3035    
glover@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org  
 
Amy Boehmer, BSW, Social Worker x3109 
aboehmer@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Angela Stephens, Unit Secretary x3241     
astephens@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Lauren Teugeman, Dietician x3510 
lteugeman@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Chara Potter, Recreation x3137 
cpotter@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 

 

3 North  
 
Sally Radell, Interim Nurse Manager x3536 
sradell@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Kim Johnson, Social Worker x3309 
kjohnson@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Tanora Brooks, Unit Secretary x3302 
tbrooks@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Arlene Underhill, Dietary x3512 
aunderhill@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Holly Saad, Recreation x3155 
hsaad@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 

Interdisciplinary Teams 
585.546.8439 

4 North 
Janelle Stratton, Nurse Manager x3401 
jstratton@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Richard Crist, Social Worker x3209     
rcrist@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Doniqua June, Unit Secretary x3402 
djune@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Arlene Underhill, Dietician x3512 
aunderhill@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 
Anitra Kelly, Recreation x3137 
akelly@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org 
 

mailto:ahuynh@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org
mailto:aboehmer@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org
mailto:glover@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org
mailto:aboehmer@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org
mailto:aunderhill@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org
mailto:jstratton@EpiscopalSeniorLife.org

